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GROUP	NAME		 CONTACT		 CONTACT	INFO		
Beaverhead	County	Collaborative	
DILLON	

Colin	Cooney	
Zach	Owen	

colin.cooney@tu.org		406.465.1023	
zach@beaverheadwatershed.org	

Beaverhead-Deerlodge	Working	Group	
BUTTE		

Sean	Steinebach	 sean.steinebach@sunmtnlumber.com	
406.560.6691	

Bitterroot	Forest	Collaborative	
HAMILTON		

Skip	Kolwalski	
Kathy	Stroppel	
Kirk	Thompson	

		skipnmar@bitterroot.com	
		kshmes@outlook.com	
			

Big	Elk	Divide	Restoration	Committee	
HELENA		

Joe	Cohenour	
Sam	Gilbert	

joecohenour@gmail.com	406.227.1144		
gilbertas@centric.net	

Blackfoot	Challenge		
OVANDO		

Jim	Stone	
Seth	Wilson	
Jennifer	Schoonen	

rsrollin2002@gmail.com	
seth@blackfootchallenge.org	
jennifer@blackfootchallenge.org	406.360.6445	

Blackfoot/Clearwater	Stewardship	
SEELEY	LAKE		

Zach	Angstead	
Lee	Boman	

		zangstead@wildmontana.org	406.443.7350	ext.	118	
		lee.boman@icloud.com	

Clearwater	Resource	Council		
SEELEY	LAKE		

Jon	Haufler		 Jon_haufler@emri.org		
o:	406-677-0247	c:	406-499-0264		

Custer-Gallatin	Working	Group		
BOZEMAN		

John	Prinkki	
Earl	Atwood	

prinkkijohn@gmail.com		406.425.1516	
eatwood@beartooth.org		307.631.9859	

E.	Sanders	County	Collaborative	
Committee	 PLAINS		

Zachary	Whipple-Kilmer		
Cody	Daiutolo		
Juli	Thurston																					

zachcore@hotmail.com				814.490.9848	
cody@thompsonriver.net					406.880.2894	
juli.thurston@montana.edu		406-.827.6934	

Elkhorn	Working	Group		
HELENA		

		Joe	Cohenour	 		joecohenour@gmail.com		406.227.1144	

FireSafe	Montana		HELENA	 Pat	McKelvey	 patm2850@gmailc.om	
Great	Burn	Conservation	Alliance	
MISSOULA	

Hayley	Newman	
Skye	Borden	

hayley@greatburn.org		o:	406-546-2329	
skye@greatburn.org	

Heart	of	the	Rockies	Initiative	
MISSOULA	

Gary	Burnett	 gary@heart-of-rockies.org	406.360.0254	
	

High	Divide	Collaborative	
MISSOULA	

Emily	Harkness	 emily@heart-of-rockies.org	406-529-4915	
	

Kootenai	Forest	Stakeholder	
Collaborative		LIBBY		

Tim	Dougherty	
Doug	Ferrell	

tdougherty@idfg.com	O:(208)	255-3275	Cell:	(208)	290-6562	
ferrelldoug@gmail.com	406.827.4341	

Lincoln	Restoration	Committee		
LINCOLN		

Jordan	Reeves		 jordan_reeves@tws.org	

Lolo	Restoration	Committee		
MISSOULA		

Mike	Schaedel	
Jim	Burchfield	

mikeschaedel@gmail.com	406-239-1867	
burchfield.jamesa@gmail.com		406.546.1166	

Montana	Forest	Action	Council	
MISSOULA	

Maisie	Powell	 mpowell@nationalforests.org	

Mineral	County	Resource	Coalition	
SUPERIOR		

Carol	Young		
Emily	Park	
Willy	Peck	

cyoung925@blackfoot.net		
emily.park@montana.edu		406.280.0184	
willy.peck75@gmail.com		406.822.2536	

Montana	Watershed	Coordination	
Council	(MWCC)		HELENA	

Terri	Nichols	 terri@mtwatersheds.org		

Montana	Forest	Owners	Assoc.	(MFOA)	
MISSOULA		

David	Atkins	 mt4stree@gmail.com	

Ravalli	County	Collaborative		
HAMILTON		

		Jeff	Burrows		
		Steve	Schmidt	
		Margaret	Gorski	

		jburrows@rc.mt.gov			406-375-6503		
		wildlander@hotmail.com	
		mgorski@bitterroot.com	

Southwestern	Crown	Collaborative	
(SWCC)	SEELEY		

Jim	Burchfield			
Jon	Haufler		

burchfield.jamesa@gmail.com	406.546.1166	
Jon_haufler@emri.org		
o:	406-677-0247	c:	406-499-0264		

Swan	Valley	Connections		
CONDON		

Mike	Mayernik		
Rebecca	Ramsey	
Luke	Lamar	

mike@svconnections.org	
rebecca@svconnections.org	
luke@svconnections.org	

Ten	Mile/South	Helena	Collaborative	
Committee			HELENA		

Joe	Cohenour		 joecohenour@gmail.com		406.227.1144	
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Whitefish	Range	Partnership		
WHITEFISH		

Bob	Brown		
Sarah	Lundstrum		

bobbrownmt@gmail.com	
		slundstrum@npca.org		

 

mailto:bobbrownmt@gmail.com
mailto:slundstrum@npca.org

